08 SPECIALIST TOOLS
HSS twist drills
HSS twist drills
Datasheet
Document Reference: DS-S-TD-2.20/02
Applications
• Suitable for drilling timber and most metals
Key Features
• High quality range of HSS twist drills
HSS twist drills
©Fixfast February 2020. All rights reserved. Due to a policy of continual development, Fixfast reserves the right to change product
specification and descriptions without prior notice.
Fixfast is a trading name of FIXFAST Ltd which is a company registered in England & Wales with number 09481218.
The registered office is Fixfast, Merlin House, Seven Mile Lane, Borough Green, Sevenoaks, Kent, United Kingdom TN15 8QY
Code Diameter
Total
length
(mm)
Working
length
(mm)
JOBBER-2.4 x 57 2.4 57 30
JOBBER-2.8 x 61 2.8 61 33
JOBBER-2.9 x 61 2.9 61 33
JOBBER-3.0 x 61 3.0 61 33
JOBBER-3.2 x 65 3.2 65 36
JOBBER-3.3 x 65 3.3 65 36
JOBBER-3.6 x 70 3.6 70 39
JOBBER-3.8 x 75 3.8 75 43
JOBBER-4.0 x 75 4.0 75 43
JOBBER-4.1 x 75 4.1 75 43
JOBBER-4.4 x 80 4.4 80 47
JOBBER-4.6 x 80 4.6 80 47
JOBBER-4.8 x 86 4.8 86 52
JOBBER-5.0 x 86 5.0 86 52
JOBBER-5.2 x 86 5.2 86 52
JOBBER-5.4 x 93 5.4 93 57
JOBBER-5.6 x 93 5.6 93 57
JOBBER-5.9 x 93 5.9 93 57
JOBBER-6.0 x 93 6.0 93 57
JOBBER-6.3 x 101 6.3 101 63
JOBBER-6.5 x 101 6.5 101 63
JOBBER-7.0 x 109 7.0 109 69
JOBBER-8.0 x 117 8.0 117 75
JOBBER-8.5 x 117 8.5 117 75
JOBBER-9.5 x 125 9.5 125 81
JOBBER-10.0 x 133 10.0 133 87
JOBBER-10.5 x 133 10.5 133 87
JOBBER-12.0 x 151 12.0 151 101
JOBBER-12.5 x 151 12.5 151 101
JOBBER-13.0 x 151 13.0 151 101
FIXFAST Ltd  |  Merlin House  |  Seven Mile Lane  |  Borough Green  |  Sevenoaks  |  Kent  |  TN15 8QY
T: 0800 304 7616  |  F: 0845 450 7486  |  E: info@fixfast.com  |  W: www.fixfast.com
JOBBER